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FDOT Worksheet for INFRA Grant Applications 
This worksheet will be used to screen potential FDOT INFRA grant applications into the three to be 
submitted. Please attempt to complete all information as much as readily available. Return the worksheet 
to your FDOT District Freight Coordinator (see contact info on next page) and Freight@dot.state.fl.us by 
5:00 pm January 28, 2019. 
 
APPLICATION SCREENING INFORMATION REQUIRED  

A. Management, Partnerships, and Support: 
1. FDOT District: 
2. District Freight Coordinator: 
3. District Contact: 
4. List All Directly Involved Cross-Section Freight Stakeholder Partners: 

 
B. Project Strategy (reference Selection Criteria below): 

1. Project Title: 
2. Project Type: 
3. Project Description (150 words max) 

a. Describe the transportation challenges the project plans to address: 
b. Describe how the project will address these challenges: 
c. Describe local or regional significance of the project: 

4. Total Project Cost (minimum $25M for large projects/$5M for small projects): 
a. INFRA grant amount (not to exceed 60% of project cost): 
b. State/Local match: 
c. Anticipated date ready for obligation of funds: 

5. Urban or Rural: 
6. NEPA – (complete, substantially complete or in progress?):  

 
 SELECTION CRITERIA  

A. Primary Selection Criteria  

1. Performance & Accountability 
2. Support for National or Economic 

3. Potential for Innovation 

4. Leverage of Federal Funding 
 

B. Secondary Selection Criteria 

1. Partnership and Innovation 

2. Cost Share 

3. Cost Effectiveness 

4. Implementation of SMART Goals 
 
  

mailto:Freight@dot.state.fl.us


FMO Enhances Florida’s Economy and Communities 

    Page 2 of 2 

 

Keith Robbins 
863-519-2913 
Keith.Robbins@dot.state.fl.us  

Justin Ryan 
904-360-5693 
Justin.Ryan@dot.state.fl.us   

Holly Cohen 
850-414-4954 
Holly.Cohen@dot.state.fl.us   

Autumn Young 
954-777-4279 
Autumn.Young@dot.state.fl.us   

Jeremy Upchurch 
407-482-7882 
Jeremy.Upchurch@dot.state.fl.us    

Carlos Castro 
305-470-5238 
Carlos.Castro@dot.state.fl.us  

Brian Hunter 
813-975-6436 
Brian.Hunter@dot.state.fl.us  
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